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Regn .No. 20-DE-4555 

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD 
LL.M (PREV) EXAM MAY,2021 

Name : SHUBHAM DWIVEDI 
Father's Name : Shri CHANDRA KANT DWIVEDI 

Mother's Name:Smt. NEELAM DWIVEDI 

DETAIL OF MARKS 

Subject 
Marks 

_Qbtained--- -
L00l LAW SOC.TRANSFORM.& 54 

JUD . PROC.IN INDIA 
L002 INDIAN CONST. LAW & ·rHE NEW 50 

CHALLENGES 
L003 PRINCIPLES OF STATUTORY 64 

INTERPRETATION 
L004 LEGAL THEORY 63 

LC0l CORPORATE LAW & MANAGEMENT 71 

LC02 LAW OF CONTRACTUAL 53 
TRANSACTIONS 

Grand Total 0355 

Minimum 
f.--Pass-Marks 

050 

050 

050 

050 

050 

050 

0300 

RESULT : PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE MARKS 

DATED : FEB 09,2022 
KURUKSHETRA 
Checked by 1 .. ______ 2. <2t\_/ 
(Full Signature) (Clerk) ---~,Js"'"s-ist-an-t) __ _ 

• 

Maximum 
- Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

0600 

-

Date of issue ___ --tg,-.,..5 -tMttA1-t1Rr-2£-l.01'122"----
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

